ATRIUM BAR



SOUP, SALADS & SANDWICHES
Wholesome Soup of the Day*

homemade brown soda bread
contains allergens celery, milk
soda bread wheat, oats, eggs, milk

House Seafood Chowder*
homemade brown soda bread

contains allergens wheat, oats, crustaceans, eggs,
fish, milk, celery, sulphites, mollusc

also available as a main course €12.00

Deep Fried Brie
plum compote, house salad
contains allergens wheat, eggs, milk, mustard, sulphites

Classic Caesar Salad*
little gem lettuce, pancetta, parmesan,
croutons, roast garlic dressing
contains allergens wheat, eggs, milk

add Plain Chicken €2.00 - add Cajun Chicken €3.00

Warm Irish Goats Cheese Salad (Gr)
roasted beets, squash, walnuts,

mixed leaves & pomegranate dressing

contains allergens walnut, mustard, milk

Classic BLT Sandwich*

triple decker sandwich, bacon, mixed leaves,

tomato, house fries
contains allergens wheat, eggs, soya, sulphites

Classic Sandwich Selection*

on a bloomer with mesclun tossed leaves, crinkle cut crisps
« Honey Baked Ham & Dubliner Cheddar

contains allergens wheat milk, sulphites

« Lemon Chicken & Tarragon Mayonnaise

contains allergens wheat, egg, mustard

- Farmhouse Egg Mayo & Chive

contains allergens wheat, egg

« Tuna & Mayo

contains allergens wheat, fish, eggs

Soup & Classic Sandwich Selection*
choose a bowl of our soup of the day and your choice
of a sandwich from our classic sandwich selection above

€7.50

€10.95

€9.95

€10.50

€11.50

€14.25

€10.50

€14.95

sandwich contains allergens as per details under classic sandwich selection

soup contains allergens celery, milk / soda bread wheat, oats, eggs, milk



HOT FOOD

Marinated Cajun Spiced Chicken Burger €21.95

house tomato sauce, thinly sliced chorizo, cheddar,

parmesan, toasted brioche, house slaw, house fries

contains allergens wheat, eggs, milk, mustard, sulphites

Beer Battered Fresh Cod Fillets €21.95

chunky tartare sauce, chargrilled lemon,

pea & mint purée, house fries

contains allergens wheat, fish, milk, sulphites

Cavan Crystal Chicken Curry €19.95

lemongrass, coconut milk, lime, garlic, vegetables,

boiled rice (vegetarian option available)

contains allergens milk, crustacean

Cajun Chicken Wrap €14.25

tortilla wrap, baby gem lettuce, parmesan

roast garlic mayonnaise, house fries

contains allergens wheat, oats, eggs, milk, mustard, sulphites

House Fries* €4.00 Mixed Leaf Salad €4.00
. tains all tard

Sweet Potato Fries* €5.50 " o meEe

Steamed Rice €4.00 Beer Battered €5.00

Onion Rings
Crea my Mash €4.50 contains allergens barley, wheat, milk

contains allergens milk

DESSERT

Cavan Crystal Chocolate Brownie
chocolate sauce, vanilla ice cream
contains allergens wheat, eggs, milk

Apple & Cinnamon Crumble
custard, vanilla ice cream
contains allergens wheat, eggs, milk

Cheesecake of the Day
contains allergens wheat, eggs, milk, may contain nuts
for additional allergens please ask your server

Creme Brulee
homemade shortbread, berry compote
contains allergens wheat, eggs, milk, sulphur dioxide

Pavlova
fresh fruit, cream
contains allergens eggs, milk

Selection of Ice Creams

contains allergens milk

* Gluten free option available. Please ask your server.

Steamed Vegetables €4.00

€9.25

€9.25

€9.25

€9.25

€9.25

€9.25



SUPPLIER INFORMATION

« All our fish is sourced from Wexford in Kilmore Quay and is part of Responsible Irish Fish
« Our Beefis sourced from Pallas Foods and is of Irish origin from the Golden

Vales (Cork, Tipperary & Limerick)
« Specialist oils, spices & pulses are sourced from Larousse Foods and are NSAI Certified
« Our fresh vegetables are provided by Total Produce and are BRC Food Certified



