

SOUP, SALADS & SANDWICHES

Wholesome Soup of the Day* homemade brown soda bread contains allergens celery, milk soda bread wheat, oats, eggs, milk	€7.50
House Seafood Chowder* homemade brown soda bread contains allergens wheat, oats, crustaceans, eggs, fish, milk, celery, sulphites, mollusc also available as a main course €12.00	€10.95
Deep Fried Brie plum compote, house salad contains allergens wheat, eggs, milk, mustard, sulphites	€9.95
Classic Caesar Salad* little gem lettuce, pancetta, parmesan, croutons, roast garlic dressing contains allergens wheat, eggs, milk add Plain Chicken €2.00 • add Cajun Chicken €3.00	€10.50
Warm Irish Goats Cheese Salad (GF) roasted beets, squash, walnuts, mixed leaves & pomegranate dressing contains allergens walnut, mustard, milk	€11.50
Classic BLT Sandwich* triple decker sandwich, bacon, mixed leaves, tomato, house fries contains allergens wheat, eggs, soya, sulphites	€14.25
Classic Sandwich Selection* on a bloomer with mesclun tossed leaves, crinkle cut crisps • Honey Baked Ham & Dubliner Cheddar contains allergens wheat milk, sulphites • Lemon Chicken & Tarragon Mayonnaise contains allergens wheat, egg, mustard • Farmhouse Egg Mayo & Chive contains allergens wheat, egg • Tuna & Mayo contains allergens wheat, fish, eggs	€10.50

Soup & Classic Sandwich Selection*

choose a bowl of our soup of the day and your choice of a sandwich from our classic sandwich selection above sandwich contains allergens as per details under classic sandwich selection soup contains allergens celery, milk / soda bread wheat, oats, eggs, milk

€14.95

HOT FOOD

Marinated Cajun Spiced Chicken Burger house tomato sauce, thinly sliced chorizo, cheddar, parmesan, toasted brioche, house slaw, house fries contains allergens wheat, eggs, milk, mustard, sulphites	€21.95
Beer Battered Fresh Cod Fillets chunky tartare sauce, chargrilled lemon, pea & mint purée, house fries contains allergens wheat, fish, milk, sulphites	€21.95
Cavan Crystal Chicken Curry lemongrass, coconut milk, lime, garlic, vegetables, boiled rice (vegetarian option available) contains allergens milk, crustacean	€19.95
Cajun Chicken Wrap tortilla wrap, baby gem lettuce, parmesan roast garlic mayonnaise, house fries contains allergens wheat, oats, eggs, milk, mustard, sulphites	€14.25

SIDE ORDERS

House Fries*	€4.00	Mixed Leaf Salad	€4.00	
Sweet Potato Fries*		contains allergens mustard		
Steamed Rice	€4.00	Beer Battered	€5.00	
Creamy Mash	€4.50	Beer Battered €5.00 Onion Rings contains allergens barley, wheat, milk		
contains allergens milk		e	~	

Steamed Vegetables €4.00

DESSERT

Cavan Crystal Chocolate Brownie chocolate sauce, vanilla ice cream contains allergens wheat, eggs, milk	€9.25
Apple & Cinnamon Crumble custard, vanilla ice cream contains allergens wheat, eggs, milk	€9.25
Cheesecake of the Day contains allergens wheat, eggs, milk, may contain nuts for additional allergens please ask your server	€9.25
Crème Brûlée homemade shortbread, berry compote contains allergens wheat, eggs, milk, sulphur dioxide	€9.25
Pavlova fresh fruit, cream contains allergens eggs, milk	€9.25
Selection of Ice Creams	€9.25
* Gluten free option available. Please ask your server.	



SUPPLIER INFORMATION

- All our fish is sourced from Wexford in Kilmore Quay and is part of Responsible Irish Fish
 Our Beef is sourced from Pallas Foods and is of Irish origin from the Golden Vales (Cork, Tipperary & Limerick)
 Specialist oils, spices & pulses are sourced from Larousse Foods and are NSAI Certified
 Our fresh vegetables are provided by Total Produce and are BRC Food Certified